2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Results (Official) - by Rank

Men's 3 Meter Open Consolation Finals

Place Score Diver Name
3 542.40 Kevin Geyson
4 524.05 Harrison Jones

Men's 3 Meter Open Finals

Place Score Diver Name
1 770.35 Troy Dumais
2 728.10 Justin Wilcock

‘ ) T eDive Site License for Woodlands Athletic Center

v2.2.2

1 of 1

Affiliation
{My Team Not Listed}
Woodlands Dive Team

Affiliation
Woodlands Dive Team
Woodlands Dive Team

May 31, 2004 12:14 PM




2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Men's 3 Meter Open Consolation Finals Men's 3 Meter Open Finals

[ 3 542.40 Kevin Geyson (NL) Diver# 1 | [ 1 770.35 Troy Dumais (WDL) Diver# 2

1 103B 1.6 7% 7% 7 T% 7 3520 35.20 1 103B 16 9% 9% 9% 9% 10 4560 45.60
2 201B 1.8 7% 8% 8 7% 8 4230 7750 2 201B 18 9 8% 9 9 9% 4860 94.20
3 301B 1.9 6% 7% 7 6 7 38.95 116.45 3 301B 1.9 9% 9 9% 10 10 55.10 149.30
4 401B 14 7 8 7% 7 7 30.10 146.55 4 403B 241 9% 10 9% 9 10 60.90 210.20
5 52350 2.8 7 8 8 7% 7 63.00 209.55 5 5132D 2.1 9 9 9 9 9% 56.70 266.90
6 5152B 3.0 6% 7% 8 T TV 66.00 275.55 6 107B 3.1 9 9% 9 9 9% 85.25 352.15
7  107B 3.1 6% 7 7 6 6% 62.00 337.55 7 5154B 34 8% 9 8% 8% 8% 86.70 438.85
8 205B 3.0 4% 6 5 4% 4% 42,00 379.55 8 205B 3.0 6% 7 6% 5% 6% 58.50 497.35
9  405B 3.0 5 5% 6 4% 4% 4500 424.55 9  405B 3.0 9 10 9 9% 9% 84.00 581.35
10 305B 3.0 6 6% 6% 6 5% 55.50 480.05 10 307C 35 9 9 8% 8% 9% 92.75 674.10
11 5335D 2.9 7 7% T% T 6% 62.35 542.40 11 5353B 3.5 9% 9 9 9% 9 96.25 770.35
| 4 524.05 Harrison Jones (WDL) Diver# 2 | | 2 728.10 Justin Wilcock (WDL) Diver# 1

1 103B 1.6 7 7 %1% TV 3520 35.20 1 103B 1.6 7% 8 7 8 8% 37.60 37.60
2 403B 2.1 8 7 8 TW T% 4830 83.50 2 201B 18 9% 9% 9 10 9% 51.30 88.90
3 201B 1.8 6% 6% 7 6% 6% 35.10 118.60 3 301B 1.9 9% 9% 10 9% 10 55.10 144.00
4 301B 19 6 7% T T T% 40.85 159.45 4 403B 241 9% 9 8% 8% 9% 56.70 200.70
5 5132D 2.1 5% 6 6% 5% 6% 37.80 197.25 5 53310 2.1 8% 8% 9 8% 8% 53.55 254.25
6 5152B 3.0 6 5% 7 6% 5% 54.00 251.25 6 205B 3.0 10 9 10 10 10 90.00 344.25
7 107C 2.8 7% 7 8 8 8 65.80 317.05 7  305B 3.0 9 9% 9 8 8% 79.50 423.75
8 205B 3.0 4% 5% 6 6 4% 48.00 365.05 8 5353B 35 8 8% 8 8 8% 85.75 509.50
9 305C 2.8 7 7% 7 7 8 60.20 425.25 9 107B 3.1 8% 8 8 9 8% 77.50 587.00
10 405B 3.0 5 5 6% 6% 4% 4950 474.75 10 5154B 3.4 8 8 7% 7% 8% 79.90 666.90
11 5335D 2.9 5 5% 6 6% 5% 49.30 524.05 11 407C 34 6 5% 6 6 7 61.20 728.10
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